40° CROSS RONDILLA “LAS 12 UVAS”

SUB 23-SENIOR-MASTER FEMENINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
1 1 816  Gema Martin Borgas MASTER 35 FEMENINO  BILBAO ATLETISMO ALDEATEJADA  00:21:19
2 1 801  Teresa Herraez Martin 205 23 5ENIOR CLUB BENAVENTE BENAVENTE 00:22:05
3 2 870  Alba Sanz Gonzalez 208 23 ENIOR LAS CELTIBERAS VALLELADO 00:22:41
4 3 800  Inés Hernando Casado 20 23 SENIOR RACING VALLADOLID VALLADOLID 00:23:02
5 4 763 Elena Diez De La Fuente 200 23 SENIOR VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS ~ VALLADOLID 00:23:05
6 5 746 Blanca CastafioBravo 2o anNOR VALLADOLID 00:23:21
7 6 785  Esther Gomez Gonzalez 2o aeENIOR E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID  VALLADOLID 00:24:24
8 7 796 Lucia Heras Melgar 20 23 ENIOR LOS MERIDIANOS VILLANUBLA 00:24:54
9 8 755  Marina De La Puente 20 23 ENIOR VALLADOLID 00:25:05
10 9 773 Lucia gg[ﬂgggfg 2uB 23 5ENIOR CD TRIATLON LAGUNADE | | ADOLID 00:25:25
1 10 769  Maria Estrada Esteban 200 23 SENIOR VALLADOLID 00:25:34
12 1 833  Nuria Oliveros Pérez MASTER 50 FEMENINO ~ ;D: SOLORUNNERS VILLANUBLA 00:26:05

PLATJA DE
13 2 732 Cristina Bravo Santos MASTER 35 FEMENINO ﬁ}ggf,\'{l}z Aclo 0026122
)
14 1 751  Elizangela Cordeiro MASTER 40 FEMENINO  CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO ~ gRROYODELA  00:26:26
15 11 741 Beatriz Carranza Pefias Egﬁgﬁla%NIOR %UDIQXIl_NO DE TORO CAJA ELLJJEEEI(')A DE 00:26:44
16 3 720 Raquel Alonso Rodriguez  MASTER 35 FEMENINO 4D ESOSNORTTRIATLON o copenDAs  00:26:54
17 4 867  Verénica pandoval MASTER 35 FEMENINO D7 SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID 00:27:01
18 12 869  Soffa Sanz Casado 2p A3 SENIOR KITROC RUNNER VALLADOLID 00:27:15
19 13 844  Patricia Pérez Gabriel 2p A3 SENIOR VALLADOLID 00:27:23
20 14 733 Patricia Briongos Pérez 255 23 SENIOR VALLADOLID 00:27:26
21 1 875  EvaMaria Sobas Abad MASTER 45 FEMENINO  PASQUESPORT VALLADOLID 00:27:32
22 15 788 Celia Gonzalez Del Pozo  2p 23 SENIOR QUINTANILLA - 00:27:43
23 16 858  Laura Rodriguez Martin 255 23 SENIOR SR A ERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 00:27:45
24 17 715 Maria Acebes Casquero 2oy 23 3FNIOR VALLADOLID 00:27:49
25 18 883  Elena VegasSanchez oo 23 0FNIOR AHIGAL RACE TEAM N 00:27:58
26 19 832  Marina Narros Arranz 20 23 SENIOR CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA  VALLELADO 00:28:06
27 2 829 Elena Moraga Vaquero ~ MASTER 40 FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:28:17
28 20 815  Sara Martin Bachiller 258 23 5ENIOR VALLADOLID 00:28:20
29 21 886  Paula Vicente Cubero 258 23-5FNIOR VALLADOLID 00:28:29
30 2 803  Raquel Ibafiez Marafia  MASTER 45 FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:28:38
31 22 771 Flavia Fejes P ENENIOR BUDAPEST 00:28:41
32 23 830  Dolores Morel P ENENIOR VALLADOLID 00:28:43
33 1 117g  Mada De Frutos Garcia  MASTER 55 FEMENINO  SOMERCIAL ULSA VALLADOLID 00:28:48
34 24 719 Isabel Alonso Martin P ENENIOR VALLADOLID 00:28:49
35 25 722 Sofia Alvarez Valverde EILEJI\E/EIEZI\?IIEE)NIOR VALLADOLID 00:28:53
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POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

40° CROSS RONDILLA “LAS 12 UVAS”

Nombre

SUB 23-SENIOR-MASTER FEMENINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

36
37

38
39

40
M
42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58

59
60
61

62

63
64
65

66

67
68
69

70

71

72
73

74

2 789
3 772
3 757
26 874
27 758
4 820
28 736
4 807
29 759
30 776
2 775
3 766
5 866
6 748
5 852
4 824
3 859
31 868
6 716
32 842
33 791
5 856
6 745
5 809
7 860
8 792
34 827
9 851
6 881

724
7 861
35 821
8 734
8 778
36 743
37 742
4 723
10 841
38 760
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Yolnada

Paula
Victoria
Cristina

Esther
Pitu
Sonia
Vanesa

Gloria

Ylenia
Conchi

Mariola

Johana
Diana
Lorea
Beatriz

Eva Maria
Laura
Almudena
Fatima
Irene

Beatriz

Paula

Celia
Monica

Henar

Paula
Paloma
Pil
Raquel

Beatriz
Carla
Carolina
Ana
Silvia
Laura

Consuelo
Elisa

Cristina

Gonzalez Gomez

Fernandez Blanco

De Las Heras
Cantalapiedra

Segovia Martin
De Ponga Lopez
Martin Roldan
Calvo Colomé
Lastra Agundez
Del Pozo Recio
Figuero Castilla
Ferrero Viejo
Dominguez
Sénchez Sanchez
Cobreros Cortifias
Remedios Moral
Meneses Lorenzo

Rodriguez Perez
Sanz Cafial
Aguiar Arnaez
Pérez De La Torre

Grijalba Anta
Rodriguez Lopez

Carrién Prieto

Marban Hernandez

MASTER 55 FEMENINO
MASTER 45 FEMENINO

MASTER 40 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 40 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 45 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 50 FEMENINO
MASTER 50 FEMENINO

MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 45 FEMENINO
MASTER 50 FEMENINO

MASTER 55 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 45 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 35 FEMENINO
MASTER 35 FEMENINO

MASTER 50 FEMENINO

CLUB DEPORTIVO LA HOZ

DE LA VIEJA

CD MONTANAY ESCALADA

OJANCO

C.D. SANTINOS

C.D. SOLORUNNERS
VALLADOLID

ATLETAS POPULARES
VALLADOLID

CDE PERLAS TRIATLON

GUR UNIVERSIDAD DE
VALLADOLID

AD ECOSPORT TRIATLON

ALCOBENDAS

C.D. TRIATLON PISUERGA -

TRIPI

CD TRIATLON BOMBEROS

VALLADOLID

Rodriguez Sefio MASTER 45 FEMENINO CA FUENSALDANA
Guilarte Cano MASTER 45 FEMENINO

; 4 SUB 23-SENIOR
Mira Pérez FEMENINO
Raydn Fenandez MASTER 45 FEMENINO
Valbuena Vélez MASTER 50 FEMENINO
Arguello MASTER 40 FEMENINO
Roman Gobernado MASTER 50 FEMENINO ETRIESKOLA

: SUB 23-SENIOR
Martin Yubero FEMENINO
Bueno Redondo MASTER 40 FEMENINO
Garcia Berruguete MASTER 50 FEMENINO
Carrascal SUB 23-SENIOR
Hernandez FEMENINO
Carrascal SUB 23-SENIOR
Hernandez FEMENINO
Anta Alonso MASTER 55 FEMENINO
Pefia Ruiz MASTER 45 FEMENINO
Delgado SUB 23-SENIOR
Hernandez FEMENINO
Www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID
ZARAGOZA

VALLADOLID
BILBAO

SABADELL
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

QUINTANILLA
DE ONESIMO

ARANDA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

HERRERA DE
DUERO

BOECILLO

COLMENAR
VIEJO

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SAN SEBASTIAN
DE LOS REYES

SANTOVENIA
DE PISUERGA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

CISTERNIGA, LA

FUENSALDARNA

SANT ANDREU
DE LA BARCA

VALLADOLID

CORUNA, A
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VITORIA-GASTEI
z

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

PAMPLONA/IRU
NA
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

2de4

00:29:07
00:29:11

00:29:14
00:29:17

00:29:23
00:29:34
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:38

00:29:49
00:29:58
00:30:04

00:30:09
00:30:14
00:30:25
00:30:26
00:30:34

00:30:53
00:30:54
00:31:04

00:31:07
00:31:10
00:31:14

00:31:27
00:31:27
00:31:35

00:31:38

00:31:40
00:31:42
00:31:43

00:31:47

00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:55

00:31:57

00:31:57

00:32:07
00:32:28

00:32:35



POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

40° CROSS RONDILLA “LAS 12 UVAS”

Nombre

SUB 23-SENIOR-MASTER FEMENINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

75
76

77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87

88
89
90

91
92

93
94
95

96

97

98
99
100
101

102
103

104

105
106
107

108
109
110

111

112
113

114

1 854
12 822
9 797
9 877
10 811
I 885
39 744
7 845
40 873
13 823
12 1179
8 802
14 782
41 777
5 740
9 818
10 865
13 853
42 884
15 747
14 730
11 849
43 765
12 780
16 725
6 834
7 767
44 731
17 836
45 756
18 831
10 808
8 804
46 718
47 855
48 749
49 1173
15 790
16 779
13 729

&
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Beatriz
Esther

Carolina
Elsa
Alicia
Barbara
Diana
Miriam
Cristina
Marta
Esther
Miriam
Noelia
Alicia
Ana
Silvia
Begofia
Margarita
Lucia

M? Lourdes
Tatiana
Ménica
Maria

Elena

Susana
Teresa

Eva Esperanza

Patricia
Leire

Maria
Raquel
Patricia
Sari
Emma
Lucia
Cristina
Alicia
Maria
Mercedes

Lourdes

Rodriguez
Gutiérrez

Martinez De La
Torre

Hernandez
Alvaredo

Techer
Marin Alonso

Vergara Rodriguez

Carrascal Tris
Pérez Veneros
Sastre Sanz
Mateos Mazon
Cabello Gutierrez

Holgado Marzo
Garcia Rodriguez

Franco Cafiedo
Cafiedo Lazaro
Martin Gonzalez

Sanchez Paunero

Revilla Blanco

Verdugo Fernandez

Castro Sanchez

Bento Santos Da
Silva

Prieto Prieto

Diez Ruano

Garcia Lagarto
Arranz Garcia
Ortega Garcia
Durdn Barrera

Bernabé Duran

Ortiz De Pinedo
Fernandez

De La Torre Garcia

Mufioz Arnaiz
Lopez Escudero

Jorda Abad

Alcantara
Rodriguez

Rodriguez Herrero

Concell6n Garcia

Diaz Sanchez

Gonzélez Marqués

Garcia De Acilu

Benito Alonso

MASTER 45 FEMENINO
MASTER 45 FEMENINO

MASTER 50 FEMENINO

MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO

MASTER 40 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 35 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 45 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO

MASTER 35 FEMENINO

MASTER 45 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 55 FEMENINO
MASTER 35 FEMENINO

MASTER 50 FEMENINO

MASTER 40 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 45 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO

MASTER 50 FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 50 FEMENINO
MASTER 45 FEMENINO
MASTER 55 FEMENINO

MASTER 55 FEMENINO
SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 45 FEMENINO
SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 45 FEMENINO

MASTER 35 FEMENINO

MASTER 55 FEMENINO
SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

SUB 23-SENIOR
FEMENINO

MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO

MASTER 50 FEMENINO

INTEDYA VALLADOLID

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

DEPORTE BLANCO
INDEPENDIENTE

CDV TROTAPINARES

LA RAYA TRAIL ALCANICES

G.U.R UNIVERSIDAD DE
VALLADOLID

CA ONTINYENT

INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SANTOVENIA
DE PISUERGA

AVILA
VALLADOLID

OVIEDO

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

VEZDEMARBAN
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

VALORIA LA
BUENA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
CISTERNIGA, LA
LA CISTERNIGA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

COLMENAR
VIEJO

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
MADRID
ONTINYENT

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
SANTANDER

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

MEDINA DEL
CAMPO

3de4

00:32:41
00:32:41

00:32:45

00:32:46
00:32:51
00:33:03

00:33:04
00:33:06
00:33:08
00:33:17
00:33:22

00:33:22
00:33:23

00:33:34
00:33:41
00:33:43

00:33:48
00:34:11

00:34:31
00:34:35
00:34:41

00:34:41

00:34:52

00:34:52
00:34:54
00:35:13
00:35:33

00:35:33
00:35:42

00:35:50

00:35:52
00:36:00
00:36:13

00:36:27
00:36:35
00:36:37

00:36:39

00:36:39
00:36:40

00:36:42



40° CROSS RONDILLA “LAS 12 UVAS”

SUB 23-SENIOR-MASTER FEMENINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
- SUB 23-SENIOR 26

115 50 863 Natalia Salcedo FEMENINO BARCELONA 00:36:46
. . SUB 23-SENIOR 26

116 51 826 Lucia Miguel Heras FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:36:47
z SUB 23-SENIOR PENAFLOR DE 2.

117 52 728 Merche Bazaco Sanchez FEMENINO RACING VALLADOLID HORNIJA 00:36:48
’ Arzamendia SUB 23-SENIOR 2

118 53 726 Carolina Cohene FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:36:49
" SUB 23-SENIOR 26

119 54 754 Carmen De Castro Garrido FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:36:56
. SUB 23-SENIOR .27

120 55 735 Maria Cruz Bueno Redondo FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:37:00

121 17 750 Teresa Conde Valverde MASTER 40 FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:37:19

122 18 880 Daneila Umbreit MASTER 40 FEMENINO STUTTGART 00:37:23

123 19 799  Paloma Hernando MASTER 45 FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:37:31

124 14 793 Nieves Gutierrez MASTER 50 FEMENINO LAGLINA DE 00:37:32
L Alcantara SUB 23-SENIOR 27

125 56 717 Alicia Rodriguez FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:37:38

126 20 876 Eugenia Suarez Alvarez MASTER 45 FEMENINO MADRID 00:37:43
i SUB 23-SENIOR 27

127 57 846 Cristina Plaza Ramos FEMENINO MADRID 00:37:43

128 19 819 Beatriz Martin Munguia MASTER 40 FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:38:25

129 11 761 Joderlin Diaz MASTER 35 FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:38:25
: SUB 23-SENIOR ARROYO DE LA .20

130 58 828  Angela Montiel Morales FEMENINO ENCOMIENDA 00:39:16
SUB 23-SENIOR 40"

131 59 847 Marta Plaza Ramos FEMENINO MADRID 00:40:35
. . SUB 23-SENIOR 40"

132 60 795 Maria Gabriela Guzman Mendoza FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:40:35

133 20 737 Lourdes Calvo Garcia MASTER 40 FEMENINO  JUMAICA ROANNERS LaonA DE 00:40:59

134 21 738 Sara Calvo Garcia MASTER 45 FEMENINO VALLADOLID 00:40:59

135 9 850 Cristina Ramos Castro MASTER 55 FEMENINO MADRID 00:42:46

136 10 871 Lucia Sasso MASTER 55 FEMENINO BARCELONA 01:23:38
: SUB 23-SENIOR 90

137 61 806 Valentina Klymenko FEMENINO CLUB DUERO VALLADOLID 01:29:15

138 62 721 Oriana Alvarez Rodriguez 258 23 3FNIOR CLUB RUNNING LA GAVIA  MADRID 01:40:20

O/ E!% www.runvasport.es
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